AJP Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: September 21, 2021

Vendor Name

Baldwin County Board of Education

Gulf Shores Board of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

Baldwin County Health Department
Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC

Davison Oil Company, Inc.
QCHC of Alabama, Inc.

Dana Safety

Baldwin Cnty Solid Waste

Vulcan Materials Co

Partners Managing General Underwriters
Hagerty Consulting Inc

Baldwin County General Fund
South Alabama Regional

Volkert, Inc.

Tax Management Associates, Inc.
Peregrine Corporation

City of Foley

Baldwin County Sheriff's

Town of Elberta

North Baldwin Infirmary

Williams Scotsman, Inc.

Creek Clean, LLC

City of Bay Minette

Metals USA

McGriff Tire Co., Inc.

Bl Incorporated

Vulcan Signs

Baldwin Cnty Solid Waste

TOTAL

374,327.25
18,709.46
3,044.50
22,732.23
1,281.22
69,562.50
136,890.62
36,563.34
219,208.34
210,470.83
91,949.05
335,705.16
254,642.03
163,724.23
145,333.33
127,445.85
115,644.90
108,816.40
63,5696.07
59,171.63
53,284.42
46,172.16
45,816.26
43,500.00
40,000.00
37,931.61
36,568.58
34,283.87
31,203.16
26,949.61
26,800.00
26,544.24
26,412.65
25,348.98
23,243.51
21,370.45
10,683.34

3,114,931.78

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Resident's Meals; JDC

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2012 Warrant; Sept 2021

2013 Warrant; Sept 2021

2014 Warrant; Sept 2021

2015 Warrant; Sept 2021

2020 Warrant; Sept 2021

2020B Warrant; Sept 2021

FY21 Health Tax Appropriation Est.
Road Building Material

Fuel

Medical Services; Sheriff's

Vehicle Equipment; Sheriff's
Tipping Fees; Aug 2021

Road Building Material

Stop Loss Fees; Sept 2021
Professional Services

FY21 Indirect Support

Temporary Labor

Contract Services; Hwy
2022-2023 Audit Services; BRATS
2021 Property Tax Mailing; Revenue
School Resource Officers

School Resource Officers

School Resource Officers

Medical; Sheriff's

Modular Maintenance Facilities; Hwy
Contract Services

School Resource Officers

Repair and Maintenance

Tires

Monitoring; Sheriff's

Traffic Signs; Hwy

Hurricane Sally MHP Tipping Fees



