A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: September 21, 2021

Vendor Name

Brief Description

Baldwin County Board of Education	374,327.25	Sales Tax
	18,709.46	Use Tax
	3,044.50	Resident's Meals; JDC
Gulf Shores Board of Education	22,732.23	Sales Tax
	1,281.22	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	69,562.50	2012 Warrant; Sept 2021
	136,890.62	2013 Warrant; Sept 2021
	36,563.34	2014 Warrant; Sept 2021
	219,208.34	2015 Warrant; Sept 2021
	210,470.83	2020 Warrant; Sept 2021
	91,949.05	2020B Warrant; Sept 2021
Baldwin County Health Department	335,705.16	FY21 Health Tax Appropriation Est.
Mobile Asphalt Co., LLC	254,642.03	Road Building Material
Davison Oil Company, Inc.	163,724.23	Fuel
QCHC of Alabama, Inc.	145,333.33	Medical Services; Sheriff's
Dana Safety	127,445.85	Vehicle Equipment; Sheriff's
Baldwin Cnty Solid Waste	115,644.90	Tipping Fees; Aug 2021
Vulcan Materials Co	108,816.40	Road Building Material
Partners Managing General Underwriters	63,596.07	Stop Loss Fees; Sept 2021
Hagerty Consulting Inc	59,171.63	Professional Services
Baldwin County General Fund	53,284.42	FY21 Indirect Support
South Alabama Regional	46,172.16	Temporary Labor
Volkert, Inc.	45,816.26	Contract Services; Hwy
Tax Management Associates, Inc.	43,500.00	2022-2023 Audit Services; BRATS
Peregrine Corporation	40,000.00	2021 Property Tax Mailing; Revenue
City of Foley	37,931.61	School Resource Officers
Baldwin County Sheriff's	36,568.58	School Resource Officers
Town of Elberta	34,283.87	School Resource Officers
North Baldwin Infirmary	31,203.16	Medical; Sheriff's
Williams Scotsman, Inc.	26,949.61	Modular Maintenance Facilities; Hwy
Creek Clean, LLC	26,800.00	Contract Services
City of Bay Minette	26,544.24	School Resource Officers
Metals USA	26,412.65	Repair and Maintenance
McGriff Tire Co., Inc.	25,348.98	Tires
BI Incorporated	23,243.51	Monitoring; Sheriff's
Vulcan Signs	21,370.45	Traffic Signs; Hwy
Baldwin Cnty Solid Waste	10,683.34	Hurricane Sally MHP Tipping Fees
-		

TOTAL